INSTRUCTION MANUAL
30
PD-35
SPARE PARTS SECTION
The following section covers the spare parts diagrams and lists that were current at the time this
manual was originally printed. Due to continuous improvements of the machine, changes may be
made at any time without notification.
HOW TO ORDER SPARE PARTS
1.	 Have your machines model number, serial number & date of manufacture
	 on hand, these can be found on the specification plate mounted on the machine
2.  	A scanned copy of your parts list/diagram with required spare part/s
	 identified.
	 	 NOTE: SOME PARTS MAY ONLY BE AVAILABLE AS AN ASSEMBLY
3. 	 Go to www.machineryhouse.com.au/contactus and fill out the inquiry form attaching a
copy of scanned parts list.
Model.  PD-35
240V Order Code D162
415V Order Code D161
INDUSTRIAL PEDESTAL DRILL
Edition No         :  PD-35 -1
Date of Issue      :   07/2023
The machine is the sole responsibility of the owner for its safe use. This responsi-
bility includes but is not limited to proper installation in a safe environment, personnel
training, proper inspection and maintenance, manual availability and
comprehension. The manufacturer will not be held liable for injury or property
damage from negligence, improper training, machine modifications or misuse.
WARNING
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
31
PD-35
PD-35B ELECTRICAL  DIAGRAM
Part No. Component/Object Type/Model Ratings/Technical Data Pcs Part NO.
M1 Motor PD-35B 0.75kW/415V 50Hz/3PH 1 68
KM1 Magnetic Contactor MP-09D (MA-09) 415V/15A 1 108D
OL Series Overload Relay RA-20/2.7A 2.7A-4.4A 1 108D
SQ1 Micro Switch Cover Guard VM5-00N 5A/250S 1 92
SQ2 Micro Switch Chuck Guard VM5-00N 5A/250S 1 101Z
SB1 Push Button MP-09D 415V/15A 1 108D
SB2 Emergency stop A2-RPR01R AC 600V / 3A 1 104Z
SA Can Switch AC-22A AC600V 16A 1 78
PD-35B ELECTRICAL PARTS LIST
WARNING!
Electricity is dangerous and could cause death
All electrical work must be carried out by a qualified electrician.
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
32
PD-35
PD-35 ELECTRICAL  DIAGRAM
Part No. Component/Object Type/Model Ratings/Technical Data Pcs Part NO.
M1 Motor PD-35 0.75kW/240V 50Hz/1PH 1 68
KM1 Magnetic Contactor MP-09D (MA-09) 240V/15A 1 108D
OL Series Overload Relay RA-20/6.5A 5A-8A 1 108D
SQ1 Micro Switch Cover Guard VM5-00N 5A/250S 1 92
SQ2 Micro Switch Chuck Guard VM5-00N 5A/250S 1 101Z
SB1 Push Button MP-09D 240V/15A 1 108D
SB2 Emergency stop A2-RPR01R AC 250V / 3A 1 104
PD-35 ELECTRICAL PARTS LIST
WARNING
Always disconnect the power to the machine before
servicing or doing maintenance to the machine.
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
33
PD-35
PD-35/35B PARTS DIAGRAM
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
34
PD-35
PD-35 PARTS DIAGRAM
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
35
PD-35
PD-35B PARTS DIAGRAM
INSTRUCTION MANUAL